CONTRACT-REAL ESTATE-Monthly Paymen PORTLAND, OR 97204 86148 08-17-94P03:31 RCVD 25541 EAL ESTATE Vol.m94 lugur Central Oregon Community Action Agency Network 1994

Round Ronald M. and

[10] F. C. (appl. Sci. Appl. 1999).
[10] G. C. (appl. Sci. Appl. 1999).
[10] G. C. (appl. 1997).
[10] G. (appl. 1997).
<lin

14.10

hereinafter called the seller.

... Dollars (\$22,500),

......, hereinafter called the buyer. WITNESSETH: That in consideration of the mutual covenants and agreements herein contained, the seller agrees to sell unto the buyer and the buyer agrees to purchase from the seller all of the following described lands and premises situated in Klamath and premises situated in County, State of Oregon to-wit:

See Exhibit A for legal description, attached hereto and incorporated herein by this reference.

e let som diske det bes

for the sum of ______Twenty-Two Thousand Five Hundred

120

ومراجع والمعارية المنار المتناصية ومعارية والمعارية والمعارية والمعارية

u de Gebeurg an air Gebeurg an air hereinafter called the purchase price, on account of which Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars (\$11,500) is paid on the execution hereof (the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by the seller); the buyer agrees to pay the remainder of the purchase price (to-wit: \$11,000......) to the order of the seller in monthly payments of not tess than together with accrued interest, in a single Dollars (\$______) reach, payment on or before the first anniversary of the date of this contract

The state of the second state of the second s

payable on the _____ day of each month hereafter beginning with the month of ______ day of each month hereafter and continuing ontif the purchase price is fully paid. All of the purchase price may be paid at any time; all of the deferred payments shall bear interest at the rate of .nine percent per annum from the date of this. contract until paid; interest to be paid as provided above and * { intedition to the minimum monthly payments above required. Taxes on the premises for the current tax year shall be prorated between the parties hereto as of the date of this contract.

. હાલ્લાકાર્લ The buyer warrants to and covenants with the seller that the real property described in this contract is

(A) primarily for buyer's personal, family or household purposes,
(B) for an organization or (even if buyer is a natural person) is for business or commercial purposes.

The buyer shall be entitled to possession of the lands on <u>Aut A users</u> or outmiercal purposes. The buyer shall be entitled to possession of the lands on <u>Aut A users</u>, 19.94, and may retain such possession so long as buyer is not in default under the terms of this contract. The buyer agrees that at all times buyer will keep the premises and the buildings, now or hereafter erected thereon, in good condition and repair and will not suffer or permit any waste or strip thereol; that buyer will keep the premises free from construction and all other liens and save the seller harmless therefrom and reinburse seller for all costs and attorney's fees incurred by sellor in defending against any such liens; that buyer will pay all taxes hereafter levied against the property, as well as all water rents, public charges and municipal liens which hereafter lawfully may be imposed upon the premises, all promptly before the same or any part thereof become past due; that at buyer's expense, buyer will insure and keep insured all buildings

now or hereafter erected on the premises against loss or damage by fire (with extended coverage) in an amount not less than 22,500. in a company or companies satisfactory to the seller, specifically naming the seller as an additional insured, with loss payable first to the seller and then to the buyer as their respective interests may appear and all policies of insurance to be delivered to the seller as soon as insured. Now if the buyer shall fail to pay any such liens, costs, water rents, taxes or charges or to procure and pay for such insurance, the seller may do so and any payment so made shall be added to and become a part of the debt secured by this contract and shall bear interest at the rate aforesaid, without waiver, however, of any right arising to the seller for buyer's breach of contract.

(Continued on Reverse)

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever phrase and whichever warranty (A) or (B) is not applicable. If warranty (A) is applicable and If the seller is a creditor, as such word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the seller MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319 or equivalent.

COCAAN	e e an anne (perendit te este	
2303 SW First St.		STATE OF OREGON.
Redmond, OR 97756		County of
Grantor's Name and Address	· 사장은 가장 가장은 방법을 위한 것은 가장이다. - 사장은 문자들은 방법을 받았는 것은 것이다.	I certify that the within instrument
Ronald M. Round		was received for record on the day
		of, 19, at
The second state and the second second states and the	SPACE GESERVED	
Grantee's Name and Address	FOR	book/reel/volume Nd on page
After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):	RECORDER'S USE	and/or as tee/file/instru-
COCAAN	1. 전 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	ment/microfilm/reception No
2303 SW First St.		Record of Deeds of said County.
Redmond, OR 97756	en e	Witness my hand and seal of
Until requested otherwise send all fax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Ronald & M. Round	nakan karika tegan terapak ang sété Baya ng Karisan perang ang sété Baya ng Karisan perang	County affixed.
Alternation online transfer for a successful and the second	And the state of the second	NAME
	에는 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는다. 이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는다.	By, Deputy

25542

The seller agrees that at seller's expense and within 30 days from the date hereot, seller will furnish unto buyer a title insurance policy insuring (in an amount equal to the purchase price) marketable title in and to the premises in the seller on or subsequent to the date of this agreement, save and except the usual printed exceptions and the building and other restrictions and easements now of will deliver a good and sufficient deed conveying the premises in tee simple unto the buyer, buyer's here and assigns, free and clear of all encumbrances since the date placed, permitted or arising by, through or under and further excepting all liens and encumbrances created by the buyer's user assigns.

And it is understood and agreed between the parties that time is of the essence of this contract, and in case the buyer shall fail to make the payments above required, or any of them, punctually within 20 days of the time limited therefor, or fail to keep any agreement therein contained, then the seller shall have the following rights and options:

To declare this contract cancelled for default and null and void, and to declare the purchaser's rights forfeited and the debt extinguished, and to retain sums previously paid hereunder by the buyer,*
To declare the whole unpaid principal balance of the purchase price with the interest thereon at once due and payable; and/or
To foreclose this contract by suit in equity.

In any of such cases, all rights and interest created or then existing in favor of the buyer as against the seller hereunder shall utterly and the right to the possession of the premises above described and all other rights acquired by the buyer hereunder shall revert to and revest in the seller without any act of re-entry, or any other act of the seller to be performed and without any right of the buyer of return, reclamation or compensation for moneys paid on account of the purchase of the property as absolutely, fully and perfectly as if be retained by and belong to the seller as the agreed and reasonable rent of the premises up to the time of such detault. And the seller, to enter upon the land atoresaid, without any process of law, and take immediate possession thereof, together with all the improvements and appurtenzances thereon or thereto belonging. The humes turther attend to little buy the coller at the seller as the source be hered to be hered to be hered and success thereon or thereto belonging.

The buyer further agrees that failure by the seller at any time to require performance by the buyer of any provision hereof shall in no way affect seller's right hereunder to enforce the same, nor shall any waiver by the seller of any breach of any provision hereof shall held to be a waiver of any succeeding breach of any such provision, or as a waiver of the provision itself.

*and also those exceptions approved by buyer and shown as exceptions on buyer's policy of title insurnace.

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$.22,500 consists of or includes other preperty or value given or promised which is part of the consideration (indicate which) () - However, the actu

In case suit or action is instituted to foreclose this contract or to enforce any provision hereof, the losing party in the suit or action agrees to pay such sum as the trial court may adjudge reasonable as attorney's lees to be allowed the prevailing party in the suit or action and it an appeal is taken from any judgment or decree of the trial court, the losing party further promises to pay such sum as the appellate court shall adjudge reasonable as the prevailing party's attorney's lees on such appeal.

In construing this contract, it is understood that the seller or the buyer may be more than one person or a corporation; that it the context so requires; the singular pronoun shall be taken to mean and include the plural and the neuter, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

This agreement shall bind and inure to the benefit of, as the circumstances may require, not only the immediate parties hereto but their respective heirs, executors, administrators; personal representatives, successors in interest and assigns as well.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this instrument in duplicate; it either of the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors.

THIS INCIDINGNE WILL NOT	Central Oregon Community Action			
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND	Agency Network, Inc.			
THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE	Dire da las all			
COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.	By: Shann Milley Executive Dire			
	By:			
SELLER: Comply with ORS 93,905 at see prior to support	Claral ma -			
NOTE—The sentence between the symbols ⁽¹⁾ , if not applicable, should be deter	ted, See ORS 93.030.			
STATE OF OREGON, County of	Haraly			
This instrument was acknowl	edded balance and the Ol			
	and 1974			
This instrument was acknowle	edied hefore me on			
<i>by</i>				
OFFICIAL SEAL	A A			
NOTARY PURIE	Allass and or man of			
MY COMMENS	Nojary Public for Oregon			
Minus realized and the Minus real Minus	y commission expires 2/2/19			
	[1] C.			
STATE OF OREGON	ngalarta (h. 1997). 1936 - Alizan - Sana Angalaria, angalaria (h. 1997).			
County of <u>DESCHUTES</u> }ss.	년 일 동안 위험 이 것 같아. 이 것 이 것 이 것 이 것 이 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가 가			
	n Marka Anala (h. 1977). Mentinan ya penden seba akasa kuta (h. 1977).			
On this 15th day of August , 19.94 , 1	before me appeared_SHARON_MILLER			
known who being dub guess is and	MILLER to the End both to me personally			
known, who being duly swom, did say that he, the said <u>SHARON</u> ix the xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	MILLER is the Executive Director			
IN HUXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX				
is the xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	CENTRAL OREGON COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY			
the within named Corporation, and that the seal affixed to said that the said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of sa SHARON MILLER and	instrument is the corporate seal of said Corporation, and			
SHARON MILLER	a corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and			
suit instrument to be the free act and doed at	acknowledge			
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my has written.	nd and affixed my official seal the day and user to the			
	is the any officer scal the day and year last above			
	A A A			
OFFICIAL SEAL	SAMONIA SIGNADE			
ALCOSTA DIANTIN KINUCI	Notary Public for Oregon.			
N NEWS HOOLDN NO OPTER	Commission expires_2/28/98			
A)				
Carrier Contraction of the second sec	- 19 11년 11일 - 19 11 19 11년 11 11일 - 19 11			



25543



Beginning at a point whence the South one-quarter corner of said Section 36 bears South 59°11'53" West, 1194.19 feet; thence North 00°32'00" East, 257.00 feet; thence South 89°21'15" East, 250.72 feet to a point on the Westerly right of way line of the Dalles-California Highway No. 97; thence Southerly along said right of way line on a 01°58' spiral curve left, 153.12 feet; thence Southerly along a 00°58' circular curve left, 126.45 feet; thence North 39°21'15" West, 139.30 feet to the point of beginning.

Subject to the following:

1. Terms and provisions and restrictions as contained in the deed from Ura F. Blay, a widower to The State of Oregon by and through its State Highway Commission, dated December 13, 1951, recorded December 15, 1951, in volume 251 page 535, Deed records of Klamath County, Oregon.

2. Reservations and restrictions, including the terms and provisions thereof, as contained in the Deed from Cascade Natural Gas Corporation, a Washington corporation to Cantral Oregon Community Action Agency Network, Inc., an Oregon non-profic public service corporation, dated October 29, 1990, recorded November 5, 1990, in Tolume M90 page 22099, Deed records of Klamath County, Oregon.

3. Rights of the public in and to any portion of the herein described premises lying within the limits of roads or highways.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

ļ	Filed	for	record at	request	of	Klamath	County	Title Co	the	17th	day
	of		Aug		A.D., 19	<u>94</u> at .	3:31	o'clockP_M.,	and duly recorded	in Vol	
4		1.1			of		eeds	on Page	25541		
								Evelyn Biehn By	1 County C	llerk	τ.
	FEE	40	.00			이 같은 것을 가지. 2013년 2013년 - 11월 2013년 2013		By Sea	uline Mu	lendere_	